1. Record Nr. UNINA9910693750103321
Titolo Sri Lanka : : Joint Staff Assessment of the Poverty Reduction Strategy
Paper
Pubbl/distr/stampa Washington, D.C. :, : International Monetary Fund, , 2003

ISBN 9786613723826
9781455294442
1455294446
9781451985627
1451985622
9781280882517
1280882514
9781451883657
145188365X

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (14 pages)
Collana IMF Staff Country Reports

Soggetti Public Finance
Social Services and Welfare
Poverty and Homelessness
Welfare, Well-Being, and Poverty: General
Government Policy
Provision and Effects of Welfare Program
Education: General
National Government Expenditures and Related Policies: General
Health: General
Poverty & precarity
Social welfare & social services
Education
Public finance & taxation
Health economics
Poverty
Poverty reduction strategy
Poverty reduction
Public financial management (PFM)
Health
Finance, Public
South Asia Description and travel
Sri Lanka Description and travel



Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Sommario/riassunto

Sri Lanka

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph

The paper presents key findings of the Joint Staff Assessment of the
Poverty Reduction Strategy Paper (PRSP) for Sri Lanka. Despite the
country’s substantial achievements in human development and the
economy’s external openness, several factors have impeded Sri Lanka’s
ability to realize its growth potential. The IMF staff considers that Sri
Lanka’s poverty reduction strategy constitutes an adequate policy
framework to increase growth and reduce poverty. However, its
successful implementation will require more work in key areas.



