

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910693750103321
Titolo	Sri Lanka : : Joint Staff Assessment of the Poverty Reduction Strategy Paper
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Washington, D.C. : , : International Monetary Fund, , 2003
ISBN	9786613723826 9781455294442 1455294446 9781451985627 1451985622 9781280882517 1280882514 9781451883657 145188365X
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (14 pages)
Collana	IMF Staff Country Reports
Soggetti	Public Finance Social Services and Welfare Poverty and Homelessness Welfare, Well-Being, and Poverty: General Government Policy Provision and Effects of Welfare Program Education: General National Government Expenditures and Related Policies: General Health: General Poverty & precarity Social welfare & social services Education Public finance & taxation Health economics Poverty Poverty reduction strategy Poverty reduction Public financial management (PFM) Health Finance, Public South Asia Description and travel Sri Lanka Description and travel

## Sri Lanka

Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Sommario/riassunto	<p>The paper presents key findings of the Joint Staff Assessment of the Poverty Reduction Strategy Paper (PRSP) for Sri Lanka. Despite the country's substantial achievements in human development and the economy's external openness, several factors have impeded Sri Lanka's ability to realize its growth potential. The IMF staff considers that Sri Lanka's poverty reduction strategy constitutes an adequate policy framework to increase growth and reduce poverty. However, its successful implementation will require more work in key areas.</p>